12 Shri Akash Sanjay Chavan 3

13 Shri Akshay Raghunath Javir 3

14 Shri Akshay Ramchandra Kamble 1

15 Shri Akshay Sitaram Agalte 1

16 Shri Akshay Rameshwar Gadmane 4

17 Shri Alpesh Bhimrao Bhowate 1

18 Shri Altaf Jahed Saiyad 3

List contains names of 475 (Four Hundred and Seventy Five) candidates whose applications for the 
post of ‘Mali’ are not considered for the reason(s) stated in the Column No. III.  Accordingly, they 
are declared as ineligible to appear in the process of selection.

;knhr 475 mesnokjkaps ^ekGh* ;k inklkBhps vtZ [kkyhy LraHk 3 e/;s ueqn dkj.kkalkBh fopkjkr ?ks.;kr vkysys ukghr-